
Crab-Beni                                  15.99
Take a plunge into this tasty meal of two seared 
crab cakes topped with perfectly poached eggs 
smothered with fresh hollandaise, comes with grits. 

Avo-Beni                                     12.42
Two cups of avocado piled with spinach then our 
perfectly poached eggs fresh hollandaise, comes 

with grits. 

Hal’s Fruit Plate                        9.99
Fresh in-season fruit, cut daily, depending  
on season, may include grapes, strawberries, 
blueberries, blackberries, cantaloupe or honeydew 

melon

Yogurt, Granola & Fruit         9.99
A country helping of fresh plain yogurt  
and granola with a side of fresh cut  

seasonal fruit

Oats & Protein                            6.65
A bowl of oatmeal or cereal  

& your choice of bacon or sausage

Avocado Toast                                                   4.99
Toast and Avocado. You can add on toppings ‘til 

your hearts content.

Cottage Cheese & Fruit                        9.99
A healthy helping of Cottage Cheese and choice of 

Seasonal Fruit.. 

Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich  8.49
Egg, meat, cheese, biscuit... Delicious!

BREAKFAST SPECIALS

THREE EGG OMELETTES
The Farmer           9.49
Plain omelette with your choice 
of cheese. Choose your crop 
and pick your side.

Meat Lover             13.69
Bacon, sausage, ham and 
cheese

Veggie                     10.59
Peppers, onions, tomatoes,  
mushrooms and cheese

Western                    11.79
Ham, peppers, onions  
and cheese

Greek                      14.69
Spinach, Feta cheese, tomato 
and mushrooms

Chili & Cheese     14.69
Homemade chili and cheese

Spanish                 12.75
Salsa and cheese, no dancing 
please.

Whites                    15.75
Four egg whites, onions, 
peppers and spinach.

B.L.M                        14.69
Bacon, Sausage links and 
Mushrooms.

Farmer’s Boy           7.49
Pint sized 2 egg omelette just 
like his daddy.

BREAKFAST SIDES
Toast                               1.99Toast                               1.99
Rye Toast                       2.29Rye Toast                       2.29
Biscuit                            2.89Biscuit                            2.89
Corn Bread                   2.89 Corn Bread                   2.89 
Bagel/English Muffin   2.89 Bagel/English Muffin   2.89 
SOS Gravy                    3.45 SOS Gravy                    3.45 
Home Fries           3.45Home Fries           3.45

HomeFriesO’Brien 4.59 HomeFriesO’Brien 4.59 
Hashbrowns    3.45Hashbrowns    3.45
Grits 3.45 Grits 3.45 
Oatmeal            1.99 / 2.89Oatmeal            1.99 / 2.89
Cold Cereal      3.19Cold Cereal      3.19
Single Egg          2.19 Single Egg          2.19 
Single Pancake     3.45Single Pancake     3.45

Bacon/Sausage     4.39                          Bacon/Sausage     4.39                          
Turkey Sausage                  4.59Turkey Sausage                  4.59
Ham                                  4.59Ham                                  4.59
Country Ham Steak    11.99 Country Ham Steak    11.99 
Canadian Bacon  4.29Canadian Bacon  4.29
Corned Beef Hash       5.49Corned Beef Hash       5.49
Smoked Sausage         5.99Smoked Sausage         5.99

LUNCH ENTREES

BURGERS

Add: cheese - 1.49 Bacon - 2.29 Grilled Onions - .89 Sauteed Mushrooms - .89  
Chili - 2.29 Sliced Jalapeños - .89 Avocado - 2.29

SUBSTITUTE MEAT FOR HAM, TURKEY BACON, OR CORNED BEEF HASH FOR 

ALL BURGERS & SANDWICHES SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF ONE SIDE

Add: cheese - 1.49 Bacon - 2.29 Grilled Onions - .89 Sauteed Mushrooms - .89  
Chili - 2.29 Sliced Jalapeños - .89 Avocado - 2.29

The Tom Jones                            12.65
A delicious 1/2 pound of lightly seasoned 
fresh never frozen ground beef topped with 

Onion, Lettuce & Tomato.

Chicken Sandwich                       12.65
6 oz. fresh free range chicken breast fried, 
grilled or blackened served with romaine or 
iceberg lettuce, tomato, onion on a toasted 
Challah Bun.

Philly Cheese Steak                  15.99
A classic style of skirt steak with onions 
mushrooms and provolone cheese on a 
Hoagie roll

French Dip                                     14.99
Roast beef on a hoagie roll with melted 
mozzarella and crunchy french fried onions.  
Au jus sauce of dipping

Towering Turkey                         17.99
Fresh sliced turkey breast, smoked bacon, 
romaine lettuce, cheese, tomato, served on 
white, wheat or rye

Tuna Melt                                       12.99
Take our favorite tuna salad, Grill it, melt 
cheese on it, wait for it... now make it a 
sandwich! Ok, fine, we’ll do it for you, GOSH!

Salad Sandwich                          12.99 
Homemade Chicken, Egg or Tuna salad on 
your choice of bread and a side of your choice

B.L.T.                                                  9.99
Four thick slices of smoked bacon served with 
romaine or iceberg lettuce and fresh locally 
sourced tomatoes on your choice of bread

Sammies                                             13.99
Like a burger, but three of them and smaller, 
and cuter. Topped with Lettuce, Tomato & a 

side of Fries. 

California Burger                   15.99
A juicy burger topped with your choice of 
cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Avocado. 

Mexi-Burger                               17.99
A spicy take on an American favorite. A 
Perfectly grilled burger topped with Chili then 
melted cheese. Add Jalapenos if you dare..

The Montana                                     15.99
A half pound of beef with melted cheese, sweet 
BBQ then stacked high with jumbo Onion 

Rings on Texas Toast.

Double Decker                               18.66
Two half pound hand formed patties with 
melted cheese topped with Lettuce, Tomatoes, 
Onions & Pickles. We put a knife in it just to 

keep it all together.

Lettuce Burger Wrap              11.99
A healthy-er burger. Same great patty topped 
with Tomato, Onions & Pickles. We just ditch 

the bun and wrap it in fresh Lettuce.

Breakfast Sandwich                                     8.99
Toast, Egg and Bacon. But let’s see how creative you can 

get with the options...

Sam’s Sampler                                              17.89
Two fresh eggs, any style, two pieces of bacon, two 
sausage patties or links, hashbrowns/home fries or grits, 
choice of pancakes, ½ French toast, or biscuit and SOS 

gravy

Sam’s Country Breakfast                         10.99
Two eggs, any style, bacon or sausage, hashbrowns/

homefries or grits, toast or biscuit

Sam’s Steak & Eggs                                      19.99
Your choice of 8-oz NY Strip steak or a hearty slice 
of imported aged Country Ham, two eggs, any style, 

hashbrowns/homefries or grits, toast or biscuit

Eggs Benedict                                               13.49
Two poached eggs and Canadian bacon, on top of an 
English muffin, covered in fresh homemade hollandaise 

sauce
Mike’s Favorite                                             19.75
Two eggs, any style, hashbrowns/home fries or grits, 
choice of bacon or sausage, full order of pancakes, French 

toast or waffle.

Richman Benedict                                        13.49
A country rendition of the classic, includes a homemade 
biscuit, choice of bacon or sausage, topped with an egg, 

any style, with SOS gravy over everything

Lake & Sky Breakfast                                 15.49
Fried catfish, two eggs, any style, hashbrowns/homefries 

or grits, toast or biscuit

HEALTHY START
Jump Start Burger                                      15.49
Angus Beef, Choice of Cheese, Hashbrowns, One Egg 
and a side of your choice. Go for broke and add Avocado!

SANDWICHES

Keith’s Famous Meatloaf                           15.99
Keith’s own take on this delicious dish. We start with fresh 
ground beef, add a little of this and a little of that and voilà 

- Deliciousness!

Chicken Tenderloin                                    14.39
Four large fresh chicken tenderloins fried, grilled or 

blackened. Served with dipping sauce and two sides

Country Fried                                                15.98
A cast iron skillet fried fresh chicken breast, skirt steak or 
southern ham steak. Lightly breaded and fried to perfection. 

Covered in homemade country gravy.

Liver & Onions                                              13.19
Good ole fashioned southern cooked & seasoned fresh 
liver sauteed in onions and a splash of country gravy 

served with your choice of two sides

Farm Boy Steak                                           19.99    
8 oz. Fresh NY Strip Steak cooked to your preference 
served with two sides of your choice and a house salad

Catfish Platter                                           15.25
Fresh Wild Caught Catfish fried in our own secret breading 
recipe. Cooked to perfection and served with one side and 

homemade hush puppies

Shrimp/Clam Basket 17.45
Your choice of fresh shrimp or clam strips lightly breaded 
and fried to perfection. Served with two sides and tartar or 

marinara sauce

Soup & Sandwich                                   9.19/11.49
Choose between; Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, Tuna Salad 
or grilled cheese. Comes with either a cup or a bowl of the 

Soup of the Day.

Smothered Chicken                                    14.39
A savory grilled chicken filet dosed in onions mushrooms 

and gravy. Served with two sides of your choice.

Pan Fried Chicken 15.98
A hammered chicken breast crusted in Panko and you 
guessed it, pan fried. Served with lemon sauce and two 

sides.

Mushroom Swiss                              13.99
Another delicious burger with sauteed 
mushrooms and melted swiss. You could add 

more but all the flavor is already there.

Bombshell Shrimp and Grits                   13.99
Fried Shrimp drowned in bombshell sauce piled on a 

mountain of grits dusted with Cajun.

Chop Steak                                 15.99
3/4 lb burger steak cooked to order smothered 

with gravy and a side.

Fried Green B.L.T.                       14.72
Ok so it’s the same as the guy to the left... but 
instead of fresh sliced tomatoes, we put Fried 
Green ones... we know, we know...

Shrimp & Grits                                              13.67
Plump fresh jumbo shrimp sauteed with seasoning and 

layed on a heep of grits.

Beef Liver and Grits                                   11.99
A southern favorite of delicious liver over a pile of grits! 

Club Sandwich                               17.99
Stacked high like the towering turkey but 
this beast has ham too! Turkey, ham, bacon, 
lettuce, tomato and mayo, on your choice of 
white or wheat

Crowned Grilled Cheese          11.77
A thick version of a home favorite fit for a king. 
You’ll even get the crown to remind you how 
great you are.

Fish Sandwich                                11.49
A fresh catfish filet; fried, grilled or blackened.  
On your choice of bread with a tarter spread , 
lettuce and tomato. You can also opt for Mahi.
Reuben/Rachel                             14.99
A classic, on Rye, Corned Beef hugged with 
sauerkraut, Russian dressing and melted 
Swiss.

Patty Melt                                        13.69
An old favorite of a burger topped with grilled 
onions and melted cheese comes on toast. 

Side of fries.

Veggie Burger                           14.89
A scrumptious garden version of a tasty 

Waffle Burger                          15.22
A juicy burger with bacon and cheese 
sandwiched in our hometown favorite waffle! 

Accompanied with a side of your choice.

HEAVY HITTERS
Biscuits & Gravy
Half 5.75 Full 7.99     

Pancakes                          Short 5.75 Full 6.89
French Toast                     Half 5.75 Full 7.99
Giant Waffle                                             7.99
Mini Waffle                                            3.45ea

Country Fried & Eggs                                  17.99
Steak or Chicken, your choice of egg style and a side. A 

local Favorite.

Light Start                                                      9.89
Two eggs your favorite way, hashbrown/homefries or grits, 

toast. Simple!

Breakfast Wrap                                             7.19
Eggs, Bacon, Cheese Wrapped in a tortilla, It’s the 

morning’s rush hour champion.

Chicken Waffle Sandwich                         19.99
Follow me here; waffle, orange marmalade, fried chicken, 

egg, bacon, cheese, waffle...syrup. BOOM

Country Fried Steak Sand        12.65
Slap two pieces of toast around our famous 
fried steak with some cheese on it. Give you 
like fries or something and a side of SOS gravy 
for dipping. You might need to take a nap after.

Cook your Catch                                          10.39
Bring in your caught, cleaned and de boned fresh fish and 

we’ll cook up to a pound for you. Comes with two sides.

Served with a side of home fries, hashbrowns or grits. as well as 

Shrimp Po-Boy                              15.72
Our Jumbo Shrimp battered and fried, tossed 
in Crystal Mayo then stacked with Lettuce and 
Tomato on a hoagie. Served with Fries.

Land & Sea                       24.99
Our hearty plate of a NY Strip and a filet of catfish prepared 
to your liking accompanied with two of our delicious sides.

Horseshoe                                        14.99
This open faced wonder starts with a thick 
texas toast, then a burger patty piled with 
french fries then blanketed with our own S.O.S.

Asher’s Pickle Burger                  14.69
Same juicy burger patty topped with cheese,  

thousand island and fried pickles. Yummm
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Sam’s Country 
Kitchen

Order Online:
www.SamsCountryKitchen.com

Follow Us!
@samscountrykitchen

@sams_country_kitchen

5:30am - 3pm EVERYDAYWeekday
SPECIALS

Soups
Chicken Noodle Soup

Soup of the Day 
(Ask your server what’s available)

Check our Specials Board for Even More 
Great Meals , Sides, Drinks & More!

 QUICK SNACKS                        SALADS

House Salad  9.19
Fresh iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, sliced 
carrots, diced onion and your choice of available 
dressing.
Chicken-14.08, Shrimp- 13.78, Steak-16.04
Catfish blackened or fried-16.04

Buffalo Chicken Salad    13.79
We’re mounting fried buffalo chicken strips on 
top of an iceberg salad topped with tomatoes, 
onions and blue crumbles.
Cobb Salad    12.59 
Fresh romaine lettuce, diced ham, hardboiled 
egg, cherry tomatoes, avocado, chicken 
breast.
Stuffed Tomato  11.49
A hearty tomato cleared out to make room for 
tuna, chicken or egg salad, served atop a bed 
of fresh iceberg or romaine lettuce

Strawberry Spinach Salad  11.49
Mix green spinach salad topped with 
strawberries, red onions, pecans, Feta cheese 
and our strawberry vinaigrette salad dressing.

House Salad  9.19
Fresh iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, 
sliced carrots, diced onion and your choice of 
available dressing.

Chicken-14.08, Shrimp- 13.78, Steak-16.04
Catfish blackened or fried-16.04

Chicken Wings  6 for 11.99
 Hot, Med, Mild, BBQ, Garlic

Crab cakes 9.99
Shrimp Cocktail 9.99
Mozzarella Sticks 9.99
Jalapeño Poppers 8.99
Potato Skins 7.99
Clam Strips 7.99
Mini Corndogs 7.99
Fried Green Tomatoes 7.99
Chili Cheese Fries 7.99
Nach-ja Tots 7.99
Fried Pickles or Jalapeños 5.79
Fried Mushrooms 5.79
Onion Rings 5.79
Fried Oreos 5.79
Deviled Eggs 5.79

YOUNG FARMERS (12 & under)

GRATUITY IS NOT INCLUDED
Consumer advisory: Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish  

or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

*All Menu Items and Specials Subject to Availability*

DRINKS
Coffee/Hot Tea/Hot Chocolate  2.99
Fountain Drinks 2.99
 Coke, Sprite, Hi C, Diet Coke, Root Beer

Tea (Sweet or Un-sweet)                    2.99
Kids Fountain Drinks 1.75
Juices (non refillable) 2.99
 Orange, Apple, Tomato

Milk (Reg or Chocolate) (non refillable) 3.45
Colada  1.99
Cafe con Leche 2.75
Cappuccino 3.45 

PREMIUM SIDES
4.59 EACH

Chili 
Mac & Cheese 

(ask about adding toppings) 

Check Our Specials Board for More Daily Sides

Mini Chicken Waffle  9.19
This is a popular dish is shrunk down to fit 
your  youngsters appetite and comes with a 
side of sliced bananas.

Lincoln Logs  11.99
Fried French Toast Sticks served with One 
egg and a Fruit Cup

Silver Dollar Breakfast  7.99
One egg any style, 3 silver dollar pancakes, 
2 bacon or sausage  - substitute silver dollars 
or a mickey mouse pancake

Young Folks  7.69
Two eggs, any style, ham / bacon / sausage, 
home fries / hash browns or grits.

Peanut Butter & Jelly  5.19
YUMMY!!! Creamy peanut butter and  
your choice of jelly/jam or honey on  
white or wheat bread. 

Shrimp’N’Tots  9.19
A tiny tykes portion of Shrimp with Tater Tots.

Baby Sammies   11.39
Two tiny Sammy burgers perfect for the little 
ones in your family. With fries or another side 
of your choice.

Baby Corn dogs  7.66
Four little corn dogs your young’n can scarf 
down with their choice of side, but it will 
probably be fries...

Grilled Cheese  7.86
You chose the cheese and the bread and we 
slowly grill it to perfection. Add a slice of ham 
or two bacon strips for $1.25

Dinosaur Nuggets  7.20
Five fun dinosaur shaped chicken nuggets & 
french fries. Get em before they’re extinct!

AvocadoAvocado
ApplesauceApplesauce
French FriesFrench Fries

Cottage Cheese   Cottage Cheese   
 Onion Rings  Onion Rings 
Green Beans                Green Beans                

 Sweet Potato Fries Sweet Potato Fries
Mash PotatoesMash Potatoes

Fried OkraFried Okra
Collard GreensCollard Greens
Hush PuppiesHush Puppies

Tater TotsTater Tots

LUNCH SIDES

Tasty Treats
Grilled Banana Croissant 5.25
Strawberry Short Biscuit 5.25

Ask your server about cakes and pies available.

(305) 246-2990
1320 N Krome Ave. Homestead, FL

Tuesdays
Smothered Chicken & Soda

9.99 
Wednesdays

Fish Sandwich & Soda
7.99 

Thursdays
Cobb Salad

10.99 


